
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-184

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: Resilient Environment - Housing Finance Division

On agenda: Final action:3/9/2021 3/9/2021

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE Second Amendment to Ground Lease Agreement between Broward County
and Related FATVillage, LLC, to extend the Commencement Date deadline until December 31, 2021,
and increase the Annual Base Rent payment from $25,000 to $50,000; and authorize the Mayor and
Clerk to execute same. (Commission District 7)

Sponsors:

Indexes: Established Commission Goals

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Second Amendment to Ground Lease RELATED- 600 N Andrews-Legistar, 2. Exhibit 2 -
Second Agreement to Extend Commencement Date 12292020, 3. Exhibit 3 - Related Extension
Request Letter 1-19-2021, 4. Exhibit 4 - Related Development Schedule 2021

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

